
D

C

B

9503

9504

BLANKET CCD 90335

BROWNWOOD CCD 90485

Blanket
08596

Early
21904

204B*

206B*

203*

207

210

211*

209

208

318

317

319

313

307*

312

315

308

322

321

309

310

311

314

316

320

347

348*

344*

346*

352*

323*

396
397

339*

342

343

341*

357*

345

356*

407

408B

41
0*

409A

42
2C

*

429B

428B

425

424

423*422A* 431

430

432

433

456A*

475*

457*

427

476*

601

602

605

604

603*

202B*

205B*

40
6B

*

408A

409B

42
2B

426A

426B

43
5C

*

450B*

45
0C

*

454B

455A

456B*

212B*

S t e p p s  C r e e k

At and Sf Ry

Sf

Ry

At and Sf Ry

S

f

Ry

At

and

Sf

Ry

Berry Cr

r

r

y

C

r

Salt Cr

r

Blanket Cr

a

n

k

e

t

Cr

Blanket Cr

Blanket Cr

Red Hole Cr

d

H

o

l

e

C

r

Delaware Cr

l

a

w

a

r

e

C

r

Delaware Cr

l

a

w

a

r

e

C

r

Stepps Cr

e

p

p

s

Cr

S te p p s  C r

e

p

p

s

Cr

N Fork Steppes Cr

F

o

r

k

S

t

e

p

p

e

s

 

C

r

E Fork Steppes Cr

o

r

k

S

t

e

p

p

e

s

Cr

North Fork Steppes Cr

r

t

h

F

o

r

k

S

t

e

p

p

e

s

Cr

South Fork Steppes Cr

u

t

h

F

o

r

k

S

t

e

p

p

e

s

C

r

USHwy 67

USHwy 84

USHw y 18 3

Early Blvd

r

l

y

 

B

l

v

d

Garmon Dr

CoR d  346

CoRd 346

R

d

 

3

4

6

CoRd 620

Main St

i

n

 

S

t

S k y v ie w  D r

Longhorn Dr

Salt Creek Dr

Mistletoe Ln

Allen Dr

Rosedale Dr

Williams Ranch Rd

l

l

i

a

m

s

 

R

a

n

c

h

 

R

d

Williams Ranch Rd

Broken Arrow St

E River Oaks Rd

Buffalo Trl

Eastwind Dr

Eastwind Dr

Sherry Ln

Virginia Ave

James Blvd

m

e

s

 

B

l

v

d

Turkey Peak Rd

r

k

e

y

 

P

e

a

k

 

R

d

Turkey Peak Rd

CoRd 326

CoRd 334

R

d

 

3

3
4

CoRd 334

CoRd 321 R

d

 

3

2

1

CoRd 321

CoRd 321

CoRd 292

CoRd 292

CoRd 330 R d  3 3 0

CoRd 331

CoRd 327

CoRd 329

CoRd  32 5

R

d
 

3

2

5

CoRd 328

R

d

 
3

2
8

C o R d  3 4 8

R

d

 

3

4

8

CoRd 323

CoRd 357

R

d

 

3

5 7

Langford Ln

CoRd 294

CoRd 404

CoRd 291

CoRd 291

CoRd 339

CoRd 369

CoRd 345

R

d

 

3

4

5

CoRd 350

R

d

 

3

5

0

CoRd 320

R

d

 

3

2

0

CoRd 349

CoRd 332

CoRd 333

CoRd 312

Co Rd 309

CoRd 309

CoRd 368

CoRd 269

CoRd 270

CoRd 271

Fox Hollow Ln

CoRd 317

CoRd 310

CoRd 310

R

d

 

3

1

0

Monte Vista St

CoR d 367

6

7

CoRd 351

FM 3100

 
3

1
0

0

FM 2126

Linda Ln

McDonald Dr

D

o

n

a

l

d

 

D

r

Windcrest Dr

n

d

c

r

e

s

t

 

D r

Sunrise Dr

Autumn Dr

FM 1467

 
1

4
6

7

FM 1467

FM 1467

 

1

4
6

7

FM 1467

 

1

4

6

7

Fryar Ln

Fryar Ln

CoRd 340

R

d

 
3

4
0

CoRd 338

CoRd 337

CoRd 619

CoRd 619

R
d

 
6

1
9

CoRd 341

Smith−Standford Ln

CoRd 353

CoRd 614

Gobbler Ln

b

b

l
e

r

 

L
n

CoRd 308

CoRd 618

R

d

 

6

1

8

CoRd 266

CoRd 266

R

d

 

2

6

6

Wild Tree Ln

P rice Ln

Blue Quail

Roberts Ln

b

e

r

t

s

 

L

n

CoRd 344

Farley

Joh nath an L n

C oRd  613

R

d

6

1

3

CoRd 613

R

d

 

6

1

3

Whispering Oaks Ln

i

s

p

e

r

i

n

g

 

O

a

k

s

 

L

n

Whispering Oaks Ln

Oak Circle Dr

Lisa May Ln

Hanson Ln

Jenkins Spring Rd

Jenkins Spring Rd

Hughdy Ln

g

h

d

y

 

L

n

East Hall

Cook's Ln

o

k

'

s

 

L

n

Green Oak Dr

e

e

n

 

O

a

k

 

D

r

Sunnyvale Rd

Mesquite Dr

Mesquite Dr

Oak Cir

k

C

i

r

Tackett Dr

Stew art Ln

Pitts Ln

Pitts Ln

Isham Blvd

Mallow St

Cherokee Trl e r o

k

e

e

Trl

E Industrial Dr

Nottingham Oaks Ln

Garmol Dr

Co Road 287

FM Rd 1467

FM Rd 1467

98 .936021W
31.697144N

98.936021W
31.830603N

98.777950W
31.697144N

98.777950W
31.830603N

N

E

S

W

T h e  p l o t t e d  m a p  s c a l e  i s  1 : 2 0 0 0 0

. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 91 . 0 1 . 0  m i0

1 1  k m0

ST: Texas (48)
NAME: Brown County (049)

(90RBLK) 19348049010000000000

SHEET 10 OF 18 PARENT SHEETS

5 6 7

9 10 11

13 14 15

K e y  t o  A d j a c e n t  S h e e t s S h e e t  L o c a t i o n  w i t h i n  E n t i t y

U.S.  DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Economics and Stat is t ics  Adminis t ra t ion  U.S.  Census Bureau

All  legal  boundaries  and names are  as  of  January 1,  1990 as  tabulated for  the Publ ic  Law 94−171 and Summary Tape Fi le
products .   The boundaries  a lso ref lect  the feature  network and coordinates  as  of  the Census 2000 geographic  base.   Since
1990 the Census Bureau updated the base from the North American Datum of  1927 (NAD27) to  the datum as  of  1983 (NAD83)
and made numerous updates  to  the base features  f rom those depicted in  1990.   The boundaries  shown on this  map are  for
the Census Bureau 's  s ta t is t ical  data  col lect ion and tabulat ion purposes  only;  their  depict ion and designat ion for
s ta t is t ical  purposes  does not  const i tute  a  determinat ion of  jur isdict ional  authori ty  or  r ights  or  ownership or  ent i t lement .
Source:   U.S.  Census Bureau 's  TIGER database (Census 2000) Project ion:   State−based Alber 's  Equal  Area

1 9 9 0  C O U N T Y  B L O C K  M A P  ( R E C R E A T E D ) :  B R O W N  C o u n t y

1990 COUNTY BLOCK MAP (RECREATED)

TOTAL SHEETS: 31 (Index 1;  Parent  18;  Inset  12)

ENTITY TYPE: County
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ABBREVIATION REFERENCE:  AIR =  Amer ican  Ind ian  Rese rva t ion ;
Trus t  Land  =  Of f−Rese rva t ion  Trus t  Land ;  TJSA =  Tr iba l  Ju r i sd i c t ion
S ta t i s t i ca l  Area ;  TDSA =  Tr iba l  Des igna ted  S ta t i s t i ca l  Area ;
ANVSA =  Alaska  Na t ive  Vi l l age  S ta t i s t i ca l  Area ;  ANRC =  Alaska  Na t ive
Reg iona l  Corpora t ion ;  CCD =  Census  C iv i l  D iv i s ion ;
CDP =  Census  Des igna ted  P lace ;  BNA =  Block  Number ing  Area

Where  in t e rna t iona l ,  s t a t e ,  and /o r  coun ty  boundar i e s  co inc ide ,  t he  map  shows
the  boundary  symbol  fo r  on ly  the  h ighes t− rank ing  o f  t hese  boundar i e s .
1 A '  °  '  f o l lowing  a  p l ace  name  ind ica t e s  tha t  t he  p l ace  i s  a l so  a  f a l se  MCD;

the  f a l se  MCD name  i s  no t  shown .
2 In  1990 ,  t he  c rews−of−vesse l s  popu la t ion  o f  sh ips  a t  s ea  was  a l loca ted  to

census  t r ac t s  w i th  a  ' . 99 '  su f f ix .   An  anchor  symbol  appea red  on  the  1990
maps  loca t ing  a  c rews−of−vesse l  t r ac t .   These  maps  show a  ve ry  sma l l  a r ea
symbol i zed  a s  a  census  t r ac t  w i th  the  census  t r ac t  number  shown  nea r  t he
a rea .

3 A '  *  '  f o l lowing  a  b lock  number  ind ica t e s  tha t  t he  b lock  number  i s  r epea ted
e l sewhere  in  the  b lock .


